Position Other Positions Held

Water Resources Director

Supervising Water Resources
Engineer

Senior Water Resources
Engineer

Water Operations Manager
Water Resources Manager
Water System Operator ll|
Water System Operator I
Water Operations Crew Chief

Water Treatment & Quality
Crew Chief

Water Operations Crew Chief

Senior Water Resources
Engineer

Water Quality Control
Technician Ill, Acting

Water Treatment & Quality
Supervisor

Water Production & Treatment
Operations Supervisor

Water Operations Crew Chief

Water Treatment Plant
Operator llI

Distribution & Wastewater Op
Supervisor (Acting)

Water Operations Crew Chief

Water Treatment & Quality
Crew Chief

Water Treatment Plant
Operator llI

Environmental Programs
Supervisor

City

Pomona

Pomona

Pomona

Pomona
Pomona
Pomona
Pomona
Pomona

Pomona

Pomona

Pomona

Pomona

Pomona

Pomona

Pomona

Pomona

Pomona

Pomona

Pomona

Pomona

Pomona

Department

Water Resources

Water Resources

Water Resources

Water Resources
Water Resources
Water Resources
Water Resources
Water Resources

Water Resources

Water Resources

Water Resources

Water Resources

Water Resources

Water Resources

Water Resources

Water Resources

Water Resources

Water Resources

Water Resources

Water Resources

Water Resources

Total Wages

$173,640
$167,232

$145,674

$144,431
$129,243
$127,884
$123,452
$120,041
$117,553

$116,236
$114,910

$114,909

$114,811

$113,096

$110,521
$110,046

$109,383

$107,125
$104,452

$102,010

$99,817

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$21,356
$13,503

$10,761

$19,052
$2,987
$14,477
$6,387
$8,313
$8,383

$16,989
$18,925

$7,748

$17,783

$18,300

$17,027
$16,204

$17,656

$16,021
$8,493

$16,232

$16,301



Water Operations Crew Chief
Senior Management Analyst
Welder/Fabricator

Water Utility Crew Leader

Water Treatment Plant
Operator I

Water Treatment Plant
Operator |

Water Utility Crew Leader
Water Utility Worker I

Wastewater Maintenance
Technician llI

Utility System Technician
Water Utility Worker II, Acting

Wastewater Collection Systems
Crew Chief, Acting

Water Utility Crew Leader
Water Utility Crew Leader
Water Utility Crew Leader
Water Utility Crew Leader

Water Quality Control
Technician, Acting

Wastewater Maintenance
Technician Il

Lead Meter Technician

Water Utility Worker Il

Water Utility Worker |

Water Utility Worker Il

Senior Administrative Assistant
Water Utility Worker II, Acting

Water Quality Control
Technician Il

Wastewater Maintenance
Technician |

Pomona
Pomona
Pomona
Pomona

Pomona

Pomona

Pomona
Pomona

Pomona

Pomona
Pomona

Pomona

Pomona
Pomona
Pomona
Pomona

Pomona

Pomona

Pomona
Pomona
Pomona
Pomona
Pomona
Pomona

Pomona

Pomona

Water Resources
Water Resources
Water Resources
Water Resources

Water Resources

Water Resources

Water Resources
Water Resources

Water Resources

Water Resources
Water Resources

Water Resources

Water Resources
Water Resources
Water Resources
Water Resources

Water Resources

Water Resources

Water Resources
Water Resources
Water Resources
Water Resources
Water Resources
Water Resources

Water Resources

Water Resources

$99,512
$94,602
$86,390
$80,077
$74,923

$73,017

$73,008
$72,522
$70,979

$70,679
$70,631
$69,943

$68,481
$68,341
$67,070
$66,220
$65,754

$65.210

$64,433
$63,632
$62,410
$58,691
$58,558
$57,359
$57,352

$55,274

$15,421
$17,110
$15,518
$5,886
$6,310

$14,775

$5,908
$12,607
$14,893

$15,953
$12,783
$13,508

$3,613
$15,054
$14,668
$12,776
$13,640

$12,782

$13,014
$13,278

$4,163
$14,169
$14,369
$12,507

$3,840

$12,699



Public Services Maintenance
Worker Il

Water Utility Crew Leader
Water Utility Worker |
Program Assistant

Wastewater Maintenance
Technician Ill, Acting

Meter Technician
Meter Technician
Water Utility Worker |
Water Utility Worker |
Water Utility Worker I
Meter Technician
Water Utility Worker |
Water Utility Worker |
Water Utility Worker |

Wastewater Maintenance
Technician |

Public Services Maintenance
Worker Il

Water Utility Worker |

Wastewater Maintenance
Technician |

Water Utility Worker |

Utility System Technician,
Underfill

Water System Operator ll|
Maintenance Worker |
Water Utility Worker |
Maintenance Worker |
Technical Specialist |
Maintenance Worker |

Office Assistant |

Pomona

Pomona
Pomona
Pomona

Pomona

Pomona
Pomona
Pomona
Pomona
Pomona
Pomona
Pomona
Pomona
Pomona

Pomona

Pomona

Pomona

Pomona

Pomona

Pomona

Pomona
Pomona
Pomona
Pomona
Pomona
Pomona

Pomona

Water Resources

Water Resources
Water Resources
Water Resources

Water Resources

Water Resources
Water Resources
Water Resources
Water Resources
Water Resources
Water Resources
Water Resources
Water Resources
Water Resources

Water Resources

Water Resources

Water Resources

Water Resources

Water Resources

Water Resources

Water Resources
Water Resources
Water Resources
Water Resources
Water Resources
Water Resources

Water Resources

$55,247

$54,537
$54,499
$53,151
$52,378

$51,372
$50,320
$49,734
$48,835
$48,440
$48,209
$46,378
$45,601
$45,441
$43,976

$43,457

$41,446
$40,222

$34,692
$23,396

$20,574
$19,510
$17,112
$13,675
$12,643
$12,379
$11,387

$12,064

$14,089
$12,065
$12,531
$12,172

$13,836
$12,181
$13,731
$13,731
$13,567
$11,622
$13,393

$2,590
$11,701
$12,068

$13,430

$9,352
$10,710

$2,405
$2,571

$348
$0
$6,178
$0

$0

$0

$0



Maintenance Worker |
Technical Specialist |
Intern

Maintenance Worker I

Pomona
Pomona
Pomona

Pomona

Water Resources
Water Resources
Water Resources

Water Resources

$11,295
$9,231
$6,683
$1,614

$0
$0
$0
$0



