Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Water Resources Director		Pomona	Water Resources	\$173,640	\$21,356
Supervising Water Resources Engineer		Pomona	Water Resources	\$167,232	\$13,503
Senior Water Resources Engineer		Pomona	Water Resources	\$145,674	\$10,761
Water Operations Manager		Pomona	Water Resources	\$144,431	\$19,052
Water Resources Manager		Pomona	Water Resources	\$129,243	\$2,987
Water System Operator III		Pomona	Water Resources	\$127,884	\$14,477
Water System Operator II		Pomona	Water Resources	\$123,452	\$6,387
Water Operations Crew Chief		Pomona	Water Resources	\$120,041	\$8,313
Water Treatment & Quality Crew Chief		Pomona	Water Resources	\$117,553	\$8,383
Water Operations Crew Chief		Pomona	Water Resources	\$116,236	\$16,989
Senior Water Resources Engineer		Pomona	Water Resources	\$114,910	\$18,925
Water Quality Control Technician III, Acting		Pomona	Water Resources	\$114,909	\$7,748
Water Treatment & Quality Supervisor		Pomona	Water Resources	\$114,811	\$17,783
Water Production & Treatment Operations Supervisor		Pomona	Water Resources	\$113,096	\$18,300
Water Operations Crew Chief		Pomona	Water Resources	\$110,521	\$17,027
Water Treatment Plant Operator III		Pomona	Water Resources	\$110,046	\$16,204
Distribution & Wastewater Op Supervisor (Acting)		Pomona	Water Resources	\$109,383	\$17,656
Water Operations Crew Chief		Pomona	Water Resources	\$107,125	\$16,021
Water Treatment & Quality Crew Chief		Pomona	Water Resources	\$104,452	\$8,493
Water Treatment Plant Operator III		Pomona	Water Resources	\$102,010	\$16,232
Environmental Programs Supervisor		Pomona	Water Resources	\$99,817	\$16,301

Water Operations Crew Chief	Pomona	Water Resources	\$99,512	\$15,421
Senior Management Analyst	Pomona	Water Resources	\$94,602	\$17,110
Welder/Fabricator	Pomona	Water Resources	\$86,390	\$15,518
Water Utility Crew Leader	Pomona	Water Resources	\$80,077	\$5,886
Water Treatment Plant Operator II	Pomona	Water Resources	\$74,923	\$6,310
Water Treatment Plant Operator I	Pomona	Water Resources	\$73,017	\$14,775
Water Utility Crew Leader	Pomona	Water Resources	\$73,008	\$5,908
Water Utility Worker II	Pomona	Water Resources	\$72,522	\$12,607
Wastewater Maintenance Technician III	Pomona	Water Resources	\$70,979	\$14,893
Utility System Technician	Pomona	Water Resources	\$70,679	\$15,953
Water Utility Worker II, Acting	Pomona	Water Resources	\$70,631	\$12,783
Wastewater Collection Systems Crew Chief, Acting	Pomona	Water Resources	\$69,943	\$13,508
Water Utility Crew Leader	Pomona	Water Resources	\$68,481	\$3,613
Water Utility Crew Leader	Pomona	Water Resources	\$68,341	\$15,054
Water Utility Crew Leader	Pomona	Water Resources	\$67,070	\$14,668
Water Utility Crew Leader	Pomona	Water Resources	\$66,220	\$12,776
Water Quality Control Technician, Acting	Pomona	Water Resources	\$65,754	\$13,640
Wastewater Maintenance Technician II	Pomona	Water Resources	\$65,210	\$12,782
Lead Meter Technician	Pomona	Water Resources	\$64,433	\$13,014
Water Utility Worker II	Pomona	Water Resources	\$63,632	\$13,278
Water Utility Worker I	Pomona	Water Resources	\$62,410	\$4,163
Water Utility Worker II	Pomona	Water Resources	\$58,691	\$14,169
Senior Administrative Assistant	Pomona	Water Resources	\$58,558	\$14,369
Water Utility Worker II, Acting	Pomona	Water Resources	\$57,359	\$12,507
Water Quality Control Technician III	Pomona	Water Resources	\$57,352	\$3,840
Wastewater Maintenance Technician I	Pomona	Water Resources	\$55,274	\$12,699

Public Services Maintenance Worker II	Pomona	Water Resources	\$55,247	\$12,064
Water Utility Crew Leader	Pomona	Water Resources	\$54,537	\$14,089
Water Utility Worker I	Pomona	Water Resources	\$54,499	\$12,065
Program Assistant	Pomona	Water Resources	\$53,151	\$12,531
Wastewater Maintenance Technician III, Acting	Pomona	Water Resources	\$52,378	\$12,172
Meter Technician	Pomona	Water Resources	\$51,372	\$13,836
Meter Technician	Pomona	Water Resources	\$50,320	\$12,181
Water Utility Worker I	Pomona	Water Resources	\$49,734	\$13,731
Water Utility Worker I	Pomona	Water Resources	\$48,835	\$13,731
Water Utility Worker II	Pomona	Water Resources	\$48,440	\$13,567
Meter Technician	Pomona	Water Resources	\$48,209	\$11,622
Water Utility Worker I	Pomona	Water Resources	\$46,378	\$13,393
Water Utility Worker I	Pomona	Water Resources	\$45,601	\$2,590
Water Utility Worker I	Pomona	Water Resources	\$45,441	\$11,701
Wastewater Maintenance Technician I	Pomona	Water Resources	\$43,976	\$12,068
Public Services Maintenance Worker II	Pomona	Water Resources	\$43,457	\$13,430
Water Utility Worker I	Pomona	Water Resources	\$41,446	\$9,352
Wastewater Maintenance Technician I	Pomona	Water Resources	\$40,222	\$10,710
Water Utility Worker I	Pomona	Water Resources	\$34,692	\$2,405
Utility System Technician, Underfill	Pomona	Water Resources	\$23,396	\$2,571
Water System Operator III	Pomona	Water Resources	\$20,574	\$348
Maintenance Worker II	Pomona	Water Resources	\$19,510	\$0
Water Utility Worker I	Pomona	Water Resources	\$17,112	\$6,178
Maintenance Worker II	Pomona	Water Resources	\$13,675	\$0
Technical Specialist I	Pomona	Water Resources	\$12,643	\$0
Maintenance Worker II	Pomona	Water Resources	\$12,379	\$0
Office Assistant I	Pomona	Water Resources	\$11,387	\$0

Maintenance Worker I	Pomona	Water Resources	\$11,295	\$0
Technical Specialist I	Pomona	Water Resources	\$9,231	\$0
Intern	Pomona	Water Resources	\$6,683	\$0
Maintenance Worker II	Pomona	Water Resources	\$1,614	\$0